
Apsin ja Onnin Olympialaiset, 17.8.2016, Urheilupuisto  

          

TULOKSET       

          

P8-10 40 m     

          

  1. Severi Romo 7,03 

  2. Leo Heimonen 7,08 

  3. Onni Hölttä 7,12 

  4. Jere Immonen 7,17 

  5. Jere Brinck 7,27 

  6. Kalle Tapio 7,29 

  7. Topi Paavilainen 7,50 

  8. Ville Kuitunen 7,53 

  9. Simo Huotelin 7,65 

  10. Paavo Tapio 7,79 

  11. Riku Heinikainen 7,80 

  12. Ville Konttinen 7,81 

  13. Paavo Hatakka 7,85 

  14. Lauri Ollikainen 7,99 

  15. Jere Bagge 8,02 

  16. Valtteri Määttä 8,05 

  17. Eino Åhman 8,10 

  18. Joona Nirkko 8,13 

  19. Elias Tikanoja 8,16 

  20. Eemil Äikäs 8,24 

  21. Eerik Melonen 8,24 

  22. Veeti Herranen 8,25 

  23. Aarne Varpunen 8,34 

  24. Joonas Manninen 8,38 

  25. Miro Vasara 8,42 

  26. Lassi Myllymäki 8,46 

  27. Huuko Piispa 8,47 

  28. Oliver Savikkomaa 8,55 

  29. Nuutti Kuvaja 8,61 

  30. Ukko Reiman 8,71 

  31. Nooa Kokkola 9,33 

          

Erä 1   Tuuli: NWND   

          



  1. Severi Romo 7,03 

  2. Onni Hölttä 7,12 

  3. Jere Immonen 7,17 

  4. Topi Paavilainen 7,50 

  5. Ville Kuitunen 7,53 

  6. Ville Konttinen 7,81 

          

Erä 2   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Lauri Ollikainen 7,99 

  2. Huuko Piispa 8,47 

  3. Oliver Savikkomaa 8,55 

  4. Ukko Reiman 8,71 

  5. Nooa Kokkola 9,33 

          

Erä 3   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Kalle Tapio 7,29 

  2. Riku Heinikainen 7,80 

  3. Paavo Hatakka 7,85 

  4. Jere Bagge 8,02 

  5. Valtteri Määttä 8,05 

  6. Eino Åhman 8,10 

  7. Elias Tikanoja 8,16 

          

Erä 4   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Simo Huotelin 7,65 

  2. Paavo Tapio 7,79 

  3. Joona Nirkko 8,13 

  4. Eemil Äikäs 8,24 

  5. Nuutti Kuvaja 8,61 

          

Erä 5   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Leo Heimonen 7,08 

  2. Jere Brinck 7,27 

  3. Eerik Melonen 8,24 

  4. Veeti Herranen 8,25 

  5. Aarne Varpunen 8,34 

  6. Joonas Manninen 8,38 



  7. Miro Vasara 8,42 

  8. Lassi Myllymäki 8,46 

          

P8-10 800 m     

          

  1. Severi Romo 3.11,00 

  2. Kalle Tapio 3.11,09 

  3. Eemil Äikäs 3.23,90 

  4. Paavo Tapio 3.24,19 

  5. Jere Immonen 3.33,11 

  6. Simo Huotelin 3.37,38 

  7. Ville Kuitunen 3.39,08 

  8. Elias Tikanoja 3.40,02 

  9. Jere Bagge 3.40,12 

  10. Ville Konttinen 3.42,80 

  11. Lassi Myllymäki 3.44,89 

  12. Veeti Herranen 3.50,71 

  13. Eerik Melonen 3.51,25 

  14. Valtteri Määttä 3.54,22 

  15. Aarne Varpunen 3.55,39 

  16. Joonas Manninen 3.57,19 

          

P8-10 Pituus     

          

  1. Leo Heimonen 3,54 

  2. Jere Brinck 3,53 

  3. Kalle Tapio 3,16 

  4. Jere Immonen 3,01 

  5. Severi Romo 2,99 

  6. Paavo Hatakka 2,94 

  7. Simo Huotelin 2,89 

  8. Riku Heinikainen 2,81 

  9. Ville Kuitunen 2,78 

  10. Eemil Äikäs 2,75 

  11. Ville Konttinen 2,74 

  12. Joonas Manninen 2,73 

  13. Paavo Tapio 2,63 

  14. Valtteri Määttä 2,55 

  15. Eerik Melonen 2,52 

  15. Elias Tikanoja 2,52 

  17. Lassi Myllymäki 2,51 



  18. Ukko Reiman 2,50 

  19. Eino Åhman 2,48 

  20. Lauri Ollikainen 2,43 

  21. Aarne Varpunen 2,42 

  22. Oliver Savikkomaa 2,39 

  23. Nuutti Kuvaja 2,38 

  24. Joona Nirkko 2,36 

  25. Veeti Herranen 2,34 

  26. Miro Vasara 2,28 

  27. Nooa Kokkola 2,25 

  27. Topi Paavilainen 2,25 

  29. Sebastian Howard 2,03 

  30. Anselmi Suikkanen 1,81 

          

P8-10 Keihäs     

          

  1. Ville Kuitunen 17,60 

  2. Kalle Tapio 17,18 

  3. Ukko Reiman 14,12 

  4. Eino Åhman 11,91 

  5. Paavo Tapio 11,30 

  6. Miro Vasara 10,95 

  7. Valtteri Määttä 10,75 

  8. Leo Heimonen 10,59 

  9. Paavo Hatakka 10,33 

  10. Simo Huotelin 10,23 

  11. Jere Immonen 10,04 

  12. Eemil Äikäs 9,87 

  13. Topi Paavilainen 9,80 

  13. Nuutti Kuvaja 9,80 

  15. Elias Tikanoja 9,54 

  16. Veeti Herranen 9,09 

  17. Lassi Myllymäki 9,08 

  18. Lukas Pietiläinen 9,00 

  19. Joona Nirkko 8,68 

  20. Nooa Kokkola 8,53 

  21. Severi Romo 8,50 

  22. Riku Heinikainen 8,19 

  23. Onni Hölttä 8,10 

  24. Jere Brinck 7,80 

  24. Ville Konttinen 7,80 



  26. Anselmi Suikkanen 7,73 

  27. Oliver Savikkomaa 7,61 

  27. Aarne Varpunen 7,61 

  29. Jere Bagge 7,53 

  30. Eerik Melonen 7,09 

  31. Aleksi Nirkko 7,04 

  32. Huuko Piispa 6,89 

  33. Eino Valjakka 4,10 

  34. Eerik Minkkinen 3,36 

          

T8-10 40 m     

          

  1. Senni Ohra-aho 7,25 

  2. Saana Romo 7,43 

  3. Sani Vanhanen 7,52 

  4. Sara Ehrnrooth 7,72 

  5. Sinja Ohra-aho 7,84 

  6. Elina Eiskonen 7,93 

  7. Veera Liukkonen 7,96 

  8. Anna Forss 7,98 

  9. Annika Kirvesniemi 8,07 

  10. Emilia Moilanen 8,10 

  11. Amelia Howard 8,22 

  12. Aino Waris 8,25 

  13. Aino Liukkonen 8,28 

  14. Sorella Lampila 8,34 

  15. Noora Heinikainen 8,47 

  16. Mira Kakkonen 8,52 

  16. Mirelle Lampila 8,52 

  18. Milja Reinikainen 8,58 

  19. Ilona Haapea 8,78 

  20. Nea Kaipainen 8,95 

  21. Emilia Ursin 8,98 

          

Erä 1   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Saana Romo 7,43 

  2. Emilia Moilanen 8,10 

  3. Sorella Lampila 8,34 

  4. Ilona Haapea 8,78 

          



Erä 2   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Veera Liukkonen 7,96 

  2. Amelia Howard 8,22 

  3. Aino Liukkonen 8,28 

  4. Noora Heinikainen 8,47 

  5. Nea Kaipainen 8,95 

          

Erä 3   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Sara Ehrnrooth 7,72 

  2. Anna Forss 7,98 

  3. Aino Waris 8,25 

  4. Mira Kakkonen 8,52 

  4. Mirelle Lampila 8,52 

  6. Milja Reinikainen 8,58 

          

Erä 4   Tuuli: NWND   

          

  1. Senni Ohra-aho 7,25 

  2. Sani Vanhanen 7,52 

  3. Sinja Ohra-aho 7,84 

  4. Elina Eiskonen 7,93 

  5. Annika Kirvesniemi 8,07 

  6. Emilia Ursin 8,98 

          

T8-10 800 m     

          

  1. Sani Vanhanen 3.32,30 

  2. Saana Romo 3.40,32 

  3. Elina Eiskonen 3.44,39 

  4. Amelia Howard 3.54,36 

  5. Sara Ehrnrooth 4.01,74 

  6. Aino Liukkonen 4.04,73 

  7. Emilia Moilanen 4.16,54 

  8. Emilia Ursin 4.20,36 

  9. Mira Kakkonen 4.22,12 

  10. Milja Reinikainen 4.22,29 

  11. Aino Waris 4.22,33 

          

T8-10 Pituus     



          

  1. Senni Ohra-aho 3,72 

  2. Sani Vanhanen 3,18 

  3. Saana Romo 3,07 

  4. Sinja Ohra-aho 2,85 

  5. Veera Liukkonen 2,72 

  6. Anna Forss 2,71 

  7. Sara Ehrnrooth 2,62 

  8. Aino Liukkonen 2,58 

  9. Amelia Howard 2,55 

  10. Emilia Moilanen 2,52 

  11. Mira Kakkonen 2,46 

  12. Aino Waris 2,35 

  13. Noora Heinikainen 2,33 

  14. Miisa Mäkelä 2,30 

  15. Ilona Haapea 2,09 

  16. Emilia Ursin 2,08 

  17. Milja Reinikainen 1,83 

          

T8-10 Keihäs     

          

  1. Mirelle Lampila 9,34 

  2. Sara Ehrnrooth 8,65 

  3. Sorella Lampila 8,20 

  4. Amelia Howard 8,17 

  5. Sani Vanhanen 7,06 

  6. Veera Liukkonen 7,00 

  7. Anna Forss 6,75 

  8. Elina Eiskonen 6,68 

  9. Aino Liukkonen 6,45 

  10. Mira Kakkonen 6,27 

  11. Noora Heinikainen 6,10 

  12. Ilona Haapea 5,95 

  13. Emilia Moilanen 5,81 

  14. Aino Waris 5,23 

  15. Emilia Ursin 5,20 

  16. Milja Reinikainen 3,70 
 

 


